Document Number: 57087
Revision 27-Nov-03
124
Model 16
Vishay Spectrol
For technical questions, contact sfer@vishay.com
FEATURES

41 Satin chrome, white markings
Example: 18 - A - 11
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
18 A 11 B10
MODEL SHAFT DIAMETER FINISH PACKAGING
0 90
80
70
605040
30
20
10 VISH
AYM
O
D
18
Ø 0.40  DEEP 0.30 (Ø 10.1 PROF 7.6)
Ø 0.65  DEEP 0.125 (16.5 PROF 3.2)
0.025 (0.65)
SPACER
ANTIROTATION
BLACK PLACTIC
0.05 (1.3)
Ø 0.250 + 0.001
(6.35 + 0.025)
SCREW 2 - 56 UNC
HEX 0.05
0.880 (22.2)
MTG. FACE
0.375 (9.53)
0.575 (14.6)
Ø 0.875  (22.2)
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com